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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1902C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 192001

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Ling Zhou

7364 143rd Street Ct

Apple Valley MN 55124-8698
*642 CHARLES AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 8/9/2018

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 2
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,
MINN. W 1/2 OF LOT 6

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

16,600.00
1,066.89
1.00

1.00

$16,600.00
$1,066.89
$35.00
$5.00

$17,706.89

35-29-23-14-0128

Co Specialized Loan Serv Llc
8742 Lucent Blvd #300
Highlands Ranch CO 80129-2386
#654 ORANGE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 8/9/2018

STONE & MORTON'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 11 & LOT
12BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

14,210.00
1,037.63
1.00

1.00

$14,210.00
$1,037.63
$35.00
$5.00

$15,287.63

20-29-22-43-0172

Total Demolition: $30,810.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,104.52
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $32,994.52
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $32,994.52

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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