9:47:44 8/14/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1902C Resolution #:	Assmt	t: 192001	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit</u>	Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Ling Zhou 7364 143rd Street Ct Apple Valley MN 55124-8698 *642 CHARLES AVE *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 8/9/2018	CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 2 ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. W 1/2 OF LOT 6 ** PLEASE NOTE **	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer	ŝ	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	16,600.00 1,066.89 1.00 1.00	\$16,600.00 \$1,066.89 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$17,706.89	35-29-23-14-0128
Co Specialized Loan Serv Llc 8742 Lucent Blvd #300 Highlands Ranch CO 80129-2386 *654 ORANGE AVE E *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 8/9/2018	STONE & MORTON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 11 & LOT 12 BLK 3 ** PLEASE NOTE **	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer	3	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	14,210.00 1,037.63 1.00 1.00	\$14,210.00 \$1,037.63 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$15,287.63	20-29-22-43-0172
Total Demolition: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$30,810.00 \$2,104.52 \$70.00 \$10.00		. — — —		- — — -		
Project Total:	\$32,994.52						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$32,994.52						

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)